

QUAID-I-AZAM UNIVERSITY

ALUMNI ELECTIONS SECRETARIAT

email: alumni.elections@qau.edu.pk contact: 9251-9064-3051 https://elections.qau.edu.pk/

Reference No. AES.QAU/2023 - 010

December 14, 2023

NOMINATION OF THE ELECTION COMMITTEE

Vice Chancellor, Quaid-i-Azam University has nominated the following committee to conduct elections of QAU Alumni Elections. The Elections are tentatively scheduled on February 17, 2024.

Mr. Anwar Ejaz
 Librarian,
 Quaid-i-Azam University,
 Islamabad

Chief Election Commissioner

Mr. Anees Ur Rehman
 Director,
 Computer Center,
 Quaid-i-Azam University,
 Islamabad

Deputy Chief Election Commissioner

Mr. Humayoun Khan
 Additional Registrar,
 Quaid-i-Azam University,
 Islamabad

Member

4. Mr. Muhammad Kamran Deputy Librarian, Quaid-i-Azam University, Islamabad

Member

Ms. Izza Imran
 Manager,
 Carrier Counselling Cellan,
 Quaid-i-Azam University,
 Islamabad

Member